AAU- First Nations National Golf Championships, Santa Fe New Mexico June 24-25 2016

AGE DIVISION

Boys-U18 1st place
2nd place
3rd place

Boys-U15 1st place

2nd place

3rd place
4th place

Boys-12  1st place

2nd place

Boys-10  1st place

2nd place

3rd place

Girls-18  1st place

2nd place

Girls-12  1st place

2nd place

3rd place

Girls-U10 1st place

Aiden Thomas
Jameson Ray Jr.
Brendon Briscoe

Lance Nerva-Chee
Jaden Naranjo

Kyle Begay
Adiance Cheromiah

Nick Kasero
Brett Oso

Preston Ross
Cody Slow
Evan Knight

Kylie Begay
Emily Kitseallyboy

Maddison Long
Taylor Sarracino

Zabrina Cheeromiah

Olivia Long

77
113
106

87
95
103
114

112
113

44
51
66

99
135

90
100
140

64

68
96
106

94
90
115
109

109
115

41
51
67

90
133

98
107
137

64

Total Score

145
209
212

181
185
218
223

221
228

85
102
133

189
268

188
207
277

128



