AGE DIVISION

Total Score

Boys-U18	1st place	Aiden Thomas	77	68	145
	2nd place	Jameson Ray Jr.	113	96	209
	3rd place	Brendon Briscoe	106	106	212
Boys-U15	1st place	Lance Nerva-Chee	87	94	181
-	2nd place	Jaden Naranjo	95	90	185
	3rd place	Kyle Begay	103	115	218
	4th place	Adiance Cheromiah	114	109	223
Boys-12	1st place	Nick Kasero	112	109	221
- / -	2nd place	Brett Oso	113	115	228
Boys-10	1st place	Preston Ross	44	41	85
20,0 20	2nd place	Cody Slow	51	51	102
	3rd place	Evan Knight	66	67	133
Girls-18	1st place	Kylie Begay	99	90	189
0	2nd place	Emily Kitseallyboy	135	133	268
0.1 40				~~~	100
Girls-12	1st place	Maddison Long	90	98	188
	2nd place	Taylor Sarracino	100	107	207
	3rd place	Zabrina Cheeromiah	140	137	277
Girls-U10	1st place	Olivia Long	64	64	128